Since 2009
ABOUT US
● Founded in 2009
● Located in Hangzhou China
● Factory area 56,000 sqm
● Complete series of machines and equipment
● Over 80% components manufactured in-house
● CE, CB, TUV, RoHS certificates for EU market. Meet the new ErP standards.
● ETL, DLC, FCC certificates for NA market
● ISO9001, ISO14001, ISO18001 Management System Certificates
Content
LED PANEL LIGHT
EU PANEL LIGHT ······································ 1 - 11
EU ROUND PANEL ································· 12 - 14
EU SPECIAL PANEL ································· 15 - 17
NA PANEL LIGHT ································· 18 - 20
ACCESSORIES ································· 21
LED LINEAR LIGHT
LINEAR MAYA ······································ 22 - 23
5075 SERIES ······································ 24 - 29
TRI-PROOF LIGHT
STREET LIGHT 37 - 39······································
······························· 31 - 33
SOLAR LIGHT 34 - 36······································
STEEL SERIES ······································ 30
ErP
Features:
Upto 200LM/W, 40% Electricity bill saving
ROI>1500% luminaire cost recovery within half a year.
CE-LVD & EMC & CB & NEW ERP
IK06 optional. CCT selectable optional. UGR<19 optional.
1
EU BACK-LIT PANEL – HIGH EFFICIENCY
No Flicker
140-200
Lm/W
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYDP-M6060-W26 595*595mm 26W 140 lm/w 4000K
6000K 80 0.9
MYDP-M6060-W24 595*595mm 24W 160 lm/w 4000K
6000K 80 0.9
MYDP-M6060-W24 595*595mm 24W 180 lm/w 4000K
6000K 80 0.9
MYDP-M6060-W24 595*595mm 24W 200 lm/w 4000K
6000K 80 0.9
IK06
ErP
Features:
120LM/W, saving your energy expenses
Good Cost-performance, High efficiency
CE-LVD & EMC & CB & NEW ERP
IK06 optional. CCT optional. UGR<19 optional.
2
No Flicker
90-120
Lm/W
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYDP-M6060-W40 595*595mm 40W 90 lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
80 0.9
MYDP-M6060-W36 595*595mm 36W 100 lm/w 80 0.9
MYDP-M6060-W28 595*595mm 28W 120 lm/w 80 0.9
EU BACK-LIT PANEL – STANDARD
ErP
100-160
Lm/w
No Flicker
Features:
3 CCT selectable to reduce inventory
Comply with CE-LVD & EMC & CB & NEW ERP
UGR<19 optional
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYDP-6060-W36-CCT 595*595mm 36W
100 - 160
lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
Selectable
80 0.9MYDP-30120-W36-CCT 295*1195mm 36W
MYDP-60120-W50-CCT 595*1195mm 50W
3
EU BACK-LIT PANEL – CCT SELECTABLE
ErP
100-150
Lm/w
No Flicker
Features:
80% Electricity cost down
ROI>1500% luminaire cost recovery within half a year.
Motion sensor, daylight sensor, high luminous efficacy
Microwave / PIR sensor
CE-LVD & EMC & CB & NEW ERP
IK06 / CCT selectable / UGR<19 optional.
4
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYDP-M6060-W30 595*595mm 30W 100-150
Lm/W
3000K
4000K
6000K
80 0.9
EU BACK-LIT PANEL – MOTION SENSOR
ErP
No Flicker
Features:
IP65 water-proof
Comply with CE-LVD & EMC & CB & NEW ERP
Suspension kit / wall mounting kit / spring kit
5
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MY-SA-6060-40W 595*595mm 40W 100 - 120
lm/w
3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K
80 0.9
100-120
Lm/w
EU BACK-LIT PANEL – IP65
Features:
Multiple smart control solutions optional
2.4G Remote Control / WiFi + Bluetooth / Zigbee / DALI DT8 …
Brightness+ CCT Tunable
Professional R&D solutions customizable
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYDP-6060-W36 595*595mm 36W
100 - 160
lm/w
2700K
-
6500K
80 0.9MYDP-30120-W36 295*1195mm 36W
MYDP-60120-W50 595*1195mm 50W
6
ErP
100-160
Lm/w
EU BACK-LIT PANEL – SMART
ErP
No Flicker
Features:
Frameless design, elegant for high class application
4mm PS diffuser
Warranty: 5 years
Suspension kit available
7
120 Lm/W
EU BACK-LIT PANEL – FRAMELESS
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MY-SAE59-40W 595*595*50mm 40W 120 lm/w 4000K 80 0.9
MY-SAE62-40W 620*620*50mm 40W 120 lm/w 4000K 80 0.9
MY-SAE21-40W 295*1195*50mm 40W 120 lm/w 4000K 80 0.9
MY-SAE51-60W 595*1195*50mm 60W 120 lm/w 4000K 80 0.9
ErP
No Flicker
Features:
2 designs by 2 UGR level available
Up to 140LM/W
Warranty: 5 years
8
100-140
Lm/W
EU BACK-LIT PANEL – UGR<17/19
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra UGR
MYDP-6060-UGR19-36W 595*595*30mm 36W 100 lm/w 4000K 80 ≤19
MYDP-6060-UGR19-26W 595*595*30mm 26W 140 lm/w 4000K 80 ≤19
MYDP-6060-UGR17-36W 595*595*30mm 36W 100 lm/w 4000K 80 ≤17
MYDP-6060-UGR17-26W 595*595*30mm 26W 140 lm/w 4000K 80 ≤17
ErP
Features:
Size can be customized, project friendly
Comply with CE-LVD & EMC & CB & NEW ERP
IK06 / CCT selectable optional.
9
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYDP-4545-30W 450*450mm 30W
100 - 120
lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
80/90 0.9MYDP-20120-36W 195*1195mm 36W
MYDP-40120-50W 395*1195mm 50W
…… …… … … … … …
100-120
Lm/w
No Flicker
EU BACK-LIT PANEL – SPECIAL SIZES
ErP
No Flicker
Features:
Patented design, Best lighting performance
PMMA LGP, no yellowing problem
Ra 80, 90, 95 optional
Widely used in office, hospital, school, library, museum, etc.
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYP-6060-W36 595*595mm 36W
100 - 130
lm/w
2700K
-
6500K
80 0.9MYP-30120-W36 295*1195mm 36W
MYP-60120-W50 595*1195mm 50W
10
100-130
Lm/w
EU EDGE-LIT PANEL – STANDARD
Features:
Professional R&D solutions customizable
3 CCT selectable, UGR<19, Ra 90, 95, 99 optional
Motion sensor / IP65 / IK06 / Up-Down Lighting / Emergency /
RGB+W optional
Widely used in office, school, hospital, shopping mall, library,
museum, etc.
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYP-6060-W36 595*595mm 36W
100 lm/w
-
130 lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
Selectable
80 or 90 0.9MYP-30120-W36 295*1195mm 36W
MYP-60120-W50 595*1195mm 50W
11
EU EDGE-LIT PANEL – CUSTOMIZABLE
ErP
Features:
Die casting Aluminum Frame
CE-LVD & EMC & CB & NEW ERP
UGR<19 / color tuning / DALI / Ra 80, 90, 95 optional
Widely used in offices, classroom, libraries and other indoor places
12
RECESSED
SURFACE
MOUNTED
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYPR-400 φ400mm 28W
100-110
lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
80 0.9MYPR-500 φ500mm 36W
MYPR-600 φ600mm 45W
No Flicker
100-110
Lm/w
EU ROUND PANEL LIGHT
ErP
13
Features:
Ultra thin elegant design for dining room
Die casting Aluminum Frame
Surface mounted / Suspension / Ra 80, 90, 95 optional
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MPA-MH-R φ600mm 45W 100 Im/w 3000K
-
6500K
80 0.9
MPA-MH-S 600mm*600mm 45W 100 Im/w
No Flicker
100 Lm/w
LED DINING LIGHT
IP44
Features:
Surface mounted with build-in driver, thickness 25mm only
Material of Frame and back cover: PC
Comply with CE-LVD & EMC & CB & NEW ERP
Easy surface mount installation
Expanded options: CCT selectable, Smart control
14
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MY-JL30B-28W 300 X H25 mm 28W
100 lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
80 0.9
MY-JL40B-36W 400 X H25 mm 38W
MY-JL50B-45W 500 X H25 mm 48W
MY-JL60B-50W 600 X H25 mm 54W
No Flicker
100 Lm/w
ULTRA SLIM ROUND PANEL LIGHT
Features:
Sunlight simulator
24 Hours scene modes, from dusk to dawn
Size customizable
15
SMART
2700K -
7500K
BLUE SKY LIGHT
Model No. Size Cutout Power Color Temp Beam Angle Ra
 MYZF-300600   600*300*165mm   L585*W285mm 50W
2700K
-
7500K
40° >92
 MYZF-3001200 1200*300*165mm L1185*W285mm 100W
 MYZF-600600   600*600*220mm   L585*W585mm 72W
 MYZF-6001200 1200*600*220mm L1185*W585mm 192W
ErP
16
Features:
The idea replacement solution for edge-lit panel
Direct lighting without LGP to avoid yellowing
No need to remove the original ceiling
Comply with CE-LVD & EMC & CB & NEW ERP
120 Lm/w
UGR<13
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYP-M6060-W40 595*595*15mm 40W 120 lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
80 0.9
LED PANEL LIGHT – ANTI GLARE
ErP
17
Features:
The idea replacement solution for edge-lit panel
Direct lighting without LGP to avoid yellowing
No need to remove the original ceiling
Comply with CE-LVD & EMC & CB & NEW ERP
100 Lm/w
No Flicker
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYFP-M6060-W40 595*595*15mm 40W 100 lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
80/90 0.9
LED FRAME PANEL LIGHT
18
Features:
Luminous Efficiency: 110 lm/w, 130 lm/w
120-277Vac / 347Vac optional
Comply with FCC, cETLus, DLC 5.1
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYDP22H-W28 2’ X 2’ 28W
110 /130
lm/w
3500K
4000K
5000K
80 0.9MYDP14H-W28 1’ X 4’ 28W
MYDP24H-W36 2’ X 4’ 36W
ETL DLC
110 Lm/w
130 Lm/w
0-10V
Dimming
NA PANEL LIGHT - STANDARD
19
Features:
Luminous Efficiency: 110 lm/w, 130 lm/w
CCT and Power selectable
120-277Vac / 347Vac optional
Comply with FCC, cETLus, DLC 5.1
Widely used in office, library, hospital, school, museum, etc.
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYDP22H-W28-CCT 2’ X 2’ 28W
110 /130
lm/w
3500K
4000K
5000K
Selectable
80 0.9MYDP14H-W28-CCT 1’ X 4’ 28W
MYDP24H-W36-CCT 2’ X 4’ 36W
ETL DLC
110 Lm/w
130 Lm/w
0-10V
Dimming
NA PANEL LIGHT – CCT SELECTABLE
20
Features:
Tunable White with stepless color changing
Easy control on the wall (Lutron, Leviton 0-10V dimmer)
0-10V dimming (brightness adjustable 10%~100%)
Comply with FCC, cETLus, DLC 5.1
Blue tooth / WiFi / Zigbee optional
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYDP22H-CCT 2' X 2' Max. 40W 110 / 130
Im/w
2700K
-
6500K
80 0.9
MYDP24H-CCT 2' X 4' Max. 50W
ETL DLC
110 Lm/w
130 Lm/w
0-10V
Dimming
NA PANEL LIGHT – TUNABLE WHITE
21
Surface Mounted Kits, screw free
Kits for Edge-Lit Kits for Back-Lit
Others:
Hook, Suspension Kit, Clip, Fast Connector, etc.
Kits for Recessed Panel Light
PANEL LIGHT ACCESSORIES
LINEAR LIGHT
ErP
22
Features:
● Seamless connection over 20 meters with quick connector
● Suspension, wall mounted, and spring mounted for convenient
installation and maintenance
● Up to 150lm/w high efficiency
● Optional: Ra 90/95/99; UP-down lighting; 0-10V DALI dimming;
Motion Sensor; Length customizable
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYL-4FT-W36-3CCT 1205*70*80mm 36W 120lm/w-
130lm/w-
125lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
selectable
80 0.9MYL-6FT-W54-3CCT 1805*70*80mm 54W
MYL-8FT-W72-3CCT 2405*70*80mm 72W
No Flicker
Up to
150 lm/w
LINEAR LIGHT MAYA
ErP
23
Features:
● L、X、T lighting module accessories avoiding corner shadows
● Suspension, wall mounted, and spring mounted for convenient
installation and maintenance
● Up to 150lm/w high efficiency
● Optional: Ra 90/95/99; UP-down lighting; 0-10V DALI dimming;
Motion Sensor; Length customizable
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MYL-W25-L 423*423*70*80mm 25W 120lm/w-
130lm/w-
125lm/w
3000K
4000K
6000K
selectable
80 0.9MYL-W35-X 776*776*70*80mm 35W
MYL-W45-T 776*423*70*80mm 45W
No Flicker
Up to
150 lm/w
LINEAR LIGHT LXT
24
Features:
The light body is with high quality aluminum and processed with
black electrostatic spraying.
PC efficient translucent material transparent plate with uniform light,
no glare.
Siamese combination, to meet the connection requirements of
different space and shapes.
LINEAR LIGHT
PARTS
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Beam
Angle Life Span Ra
MY-3370A 1185*33*70mm 36W
90LM/W
3000K
4000K
6500K
120° 50 000H >80
MY-10075A 1185*100*75mm 100W
25
Features:
The light body is with high quality aluminum and processed with
black electrostatic spraying.
PC efficient translucent material transparent plate with uniform light,
no glare.
Siamese combination, to meet the connection requirements of
different space and shapes.
LINEAR LIGHT HONEYCOMB COVER
PARTS
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Beam
Angle Life Span Ra
MY-5075C 1185*50*75mm 48W 90LM/W
3000K
4000K
6500K
90° 50 000H >80
26
Features:
The light body is with high quality aluminum and processed with
black electrostatic spraying.
PC efficient translucent material transparent plate with uniform light,
no glare.
Siamese combination, to meet the connection requirements of
different space and shapes.
LINEAR LIGHT TROFFER
PARTS
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Beam
Angle Life Span Ra
MY-5075D 1185*50*75mm 48W 100LM/W
3000K
4000K
6500K
60° 50 000H >80
27
Features:
The light body is with high quality aluminum and processed with
black electrostatic spraying.
PC efficient translucent material transparent plate with uniform light,
no glare.
Siamese combination, to meet the connection requirements of
different space and shapes.
LINEAR LIGHT TROFFER
PARTS
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Beam
Angle Life Span Ra
MY-3360GS 1200*33*60mm 40W 90LM/W
3000K
4000K
6500K
24° 50 000H >80
28
Features:
The light body is with high quality aluminum and processed with
black electrostatic spraying.
PC efficient translucent material transparent plate with uniform light,
no glare.
Siamese combination, to meet the connection requirements of
different space and shapes.
LINEAR LIGHT UP & DOWN LIGHT
PARTS
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Beam
Angle Life Span Ra
MY-5075E 1185*50*75mm
24W
+
24W
90LM/W
3000K
4000K
6500K
120° 50 000H >80
29
Features:
The light body is with high quality aluminum and processed with
black electrostatic spraying.
PC efficient translucent material transparent plate with uniform light,
no glare.
Siamese combination, to meet the connection requirements of
different space and shapes.
LINEAR LIGHT 3-SIDES LIGHTING
PARTS
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Beam
Angle Life Span Ra
MY-3075B 1185*30*75mm 36W 100LM/W
3000K
4000K
6500K
140° 50 000H >80
Cost-
performance
30
Features:
● Very good cost-performance
● Up to 120lm/w lumen efficiency
● Easy installation
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MY-SAOL-W16 1180*50*40mm 16W 95LM/W
3000K
4000K
6000K
80
0.5
MY-SAOL-W20 1180*70*40mm 20W 95LM/W 0.5
MY-SAOL-W24 1180*100*40mm 24W 95LM/W 0.5
MY-SAOL-W28 1180*150*50mm 28W 120LM/W 0.9
MY-SAOL-W34 1180*200*50mm 34W 120LM/W 0.9
MY-SAOL-W40 1180*300*50mm 40W 120LM/W 0.9
No Flicker
120 lm/W
LINEAR LIGHT STEEL SERIES
TRI-PROOF LIGHT
31
Features:
Compact & burly design, IP65 & IK08 level
Power connection at single / double ends optional
Easy installation, lower labor cost.
Length customizable
CE-LVD & EMC & NEW ERP
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MY-FN-1200 1220*53*35mm 36W 100-140
lm/w
3000K
4000K
6500K
80 0.9
MY-FN-1500 1520*53*35mm 46W
No Flicker
100-140
Lm/W
ErP
TRI-PROOF LIGHT – ONE BODY
ErP
32
Features:
Material: PC+PC
Isolated driver
Warranty: 5 years
CCT & Power selectable / Motion Sensor / Emergency optional
0-10V dimming / DALI / Ra 80, 90, 95 optional
Comply with CE-LVD & EMC & NEW ERP
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Color Temp Ra PF
MY-OX-120 1200*85*78mm 34W/35W
130 LM/W
3000K
-
6500K
80 0.9MY-OX-150 1500*85*78mm 43W/52W
MY-OXS-150 1500*85*78mm 60W
No Flicker
130 Lm/W
TRI-PROOF LIGHT – CLASSIC
33
Features:
Material: ABS+PC
Seamless connection, IP65 & IK08
Support for Single tube / Double tubes
Model No. L W H Suitable Light Source
MY-OX-1 660/1268/1562mm 85mm 94mm 1 x T5/T8
MY-OX-2 660/1268/1562mm 135mm 94mm 2 x T5/T8
Single
Double
Multiple
Sizes
RoHS
TRI-PROOF FIXTURE – EMPTY BODY
Solar Light
IP65
34
Features:
Polysilicon solar panel
Long life lithium battery
High working wattage
Lifespan: 50,000 Hours
NO
power bill
SOLAR STREET LIGHT – FLEET SERIES
Model No. Solar Panel Battery Power Lumen Flux Size
MYSSL-B600 6V 16W 3.2V 18000MA 600W 1300LM 342*70*447mm
MYSSL-B800 6V 25W 3.2V 24000MA 800W 1600LM 342*70*597mm
MYSSL-B1000 6V 30W 3.2V 30000MA 1000W 1900LM 342*70*677mm
Daylight
Sensor
Remote
Control
IP66
35
Features:
Long life 18650 lithium battery
Daylight + motion sensor + remote control
Modern, durable, professional design that decorates your yard and
pathway
NO
power bill
SOLAR STREET LIGHT – MG SERIES
Model No. Battery IP CCT Lifespan Size
MYSSL-MG-1P 1500MA IP66 6500K 50,000H 359*111*40mm
MYSSL-MG-2P 1500MA IP66 6500K 50,000H 359*111*40mm
MYSSL-MG-4P 1500MA IP66 6500K 50,000H 359*111*40mm
MYSSL-MG-6P 1500MA IP66 6500K 50,000H 359*111*40mm
MYSSL-MG-8P 1500MA IP66 6500K 50,000H 359*111*40mm
Daylight
+ Motion
Remote
Control
36
SOLAR WALL LIGHT
IP66
NO
power bill
Model No. Solar Panel Battery Lighting Area LED CCT
MYSWL-QT-90P Polysilicon 1200mA
18650 Lithium 160 Sqm SMD2835
6500K
MYSWL-QT-100P Polysilicon 1200mA
18650 Lithium 150 Sqm SMD2835
Daylight
Sensor
Motion
Sensor
90P 100P
STREET LIGHT
180 LM/W
37
Features:
● IP65 waterproof/dust proof/explosion proof/IK08
● Aluminum shape good at heat dissipation
● The lamp post can be adjusted to plus or minus 15 degrees. It can
also be installed vertically.
● Tool free maintenance
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Voltage Ra PF
MY-R14-15-50W 555*210*143mm 50W 175LM/W
AC
90-305V 70 0.9
MY-R14-110-80W 645*257*147mm 80W
180LM/W
MY-R14-110-100W 645*257*147mm 100W
MY-R14-115-120W 790*305*147mm 120W
MY-R14-115-150W 790*305*147mm 150W
MY-R14-115-200W 790*305*147mm 200W
MY-R14-115-250W 890*361*163mm 250W
MY-R14-115-300W 890*361*163mm 300W
IP65  IK08
Warranty
5 Years
STREET LIGHT – HIGH EFFICIENCY
110 LM/W
38
Features:
● IP65 waterproof/dust proof/explosion proof/IK08
● Aluminum shape good at heat dissipation
● The lamp post can be adjusted to plus or minus 15 degrees. It can
also be installed vertically.
● SMD 2835 Ra>70 SDCM<7
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Voltage Ra PF
MY-R10-13 398*149*63mm 30W
110LM/W AC
220-240V 70 0.9
MY-R10-15 469*168*63mm 50W
MY-R10-110 509*237*76mm 100W
MY-R10-115 559*287*76mm 150W
IP65  IK08
Lifespan
25000H
      ERP
STREET LIGHT – R10 SERIES
110 LM/W
39
Features:
● Slim design, providing better cost-performance.
● 110LM/W, IP65, good quality
● Optional: Daylight sensor / Lightning protector
Model No. Size Power Efficiency Voltage Ra PF
MY-JYRL012-W50 400*150*65mm 50W
110LM/W AC
100-277V 70 0.9MY-JYRL012-W100 465*165*65mm 100W
MY-JYRL012-W150 585*180*75mm 150W
IP65
Cost-
performance
Slim
STREET LIGHT – SA SERIES
MAYA SCENE
MAYA SCENE
Hangzhou Olympic Center, China
Bank of China, Hong Kong
MAYA PROJECTS
Airport, Lyon
Airport, Miami Kindergarten, Ohio
Office, Frankfurt Haifa University, Israel
Warehouse, Sydney
MAYA PROJECTS
Office, China
Shopping Center, Germany
Lima Interbank, Peru
Office, London
Rochester Hospital U.S.A.
Lima Interbank, Peru
MAYA PROJECTS
Installed in 2010
No. 7 Hanma Rd., Linpu, Hangzhou, Zhejiang, 311251, CHINA
+86 – 571 8233 3567,  +86 – 571 8233 3178
Zhejiang Mingyang Lighting
Technology Co., Ltd.